LeDiwali Outdoor Lights
Product and Installation
Guide
Version
2
Designed, developed and manufactured by
U-Tron (Beijing) Electronics Co. Ltd.,
In Association with;

CSA and UL  -  LISTED
Part Numbering
Ordering Information and Options
Product Ordering # for AC Version Product Ordering # for DC Version
68LD-A12-CR4PM  cool white pole mount 68LD-S12-CR4PM cool white pole mount
68LD-A12-CR4E40 cool white E40 Socket  68LD-S12-CR4E40 cool white E40 Socket
68LD-A12-WQ5PM  warm white pole mount 68LD-S12-WQ5PM cool white pole mount
68LD-A12-WQ5E40   warm white E40 Socket 68LD-S12-WQ5E40 warm white E40 Socket
6
Electrical Characteristics for DC Version
Input power 9-36V DC
Rating of the lamp in watts  20 Watt